
C—2o
Hawke's Bay Land District—continued.

10

Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Valuation for
Improvements at, Dati

of Transfer.
;aso.

41

42
43

44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53

54
55
56
57

58

59

60

First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

33
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

33

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
Sixth sale
Seventh sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale

£ s. d.
505 0 0

1,000 0 0
1,200 0 0

200 0 0
300 0 0

1,500 0 0
1,500 0 0
2,904 0 0

400 0 0
180 0 0
200 0 0
360 0 0

0 10 0
600 0 0
500 0 0
200 0 0
800 0 0
850 0 0

" 1,000 0 0
350 0 0
250 0 0

1,550 0 0
1,447 7 6
Exchange
2,500 0 0

500 0 0
4,979 10 0

50 0 0
100 0 0

1 0 0
225 0 0
45 0 0

140 0 0
110 0 0
210 0 0
140 0 0
160 0 0

3,250 0 0
70 0 0

260 0 0
400 0 0
500 0 0

3,000 0 0
5,021 0 0

100 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0

1,400 0 0
250 0 0
369 0 0

8 0 0
16 0 0
20 0 0
65 0 0
20 0 0
30 0 0
30 0 0

150 0 0
400 0 0
800 0 0
400 0 0
800 0 0

5 0 0
10 0 0

434 0 0
525 0 0

£ s. d.
350 0 0
576 10 0
227 0 0
130 0 0
183 0 0
216 0 0
216 0 0
886 0 0
151 0 0
134 0 0
134 0 0
64 0 0

130 0 0
324 0 0
73 8 0

187 0 0
287 0 0
287 0 0
393 0 0
239 0 0
476 0 0
296 0 0
452 2 8
902 0 0
710 0 0

1,119 0 0
1,119 1 6

30 0 0
105 0 0
165 0 0
165 0 0
30 0 0

150 0 0
160 0 0
160 0 0
120 0 0
120 0 0
248 0 0

51 0 0
149 0 0
125 0 0
125 0 0

1,040 0 0
2,372 0 0

30 0 0
30 0 0

123 0 0
385 0 0
135 0 0
248 0 0

6 0 0
6 0 0
6 0 0
6 0 0
6 0 0
6 0 0
6 0 0

285 0 0
285 0 0
464 0 0
315 0 0
464 0 0

16 0 0
17 10 0

233 0 0
370 0 0

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
72


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

