HAWKE'S BAY LAND DISTRICT—continued.

Case.	Number of Ti	mes each Se sold.	ction has	been	Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Date of Transfer.
					£ s. d.	£ s. d.
41	First sale				505 0 0	350 0 0
	Second sale	• •		• •	1,000 0 0	576 10 0
42	First sale	• •	• • •	• •	1,200 0 0	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
43	First sale	• •	• •	•••	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	183 0 0
44	Second sale First sale	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{cccc} 300 & 0 & 0 \\ 1,500 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	216 0 0
44	Second sale	• •	• •		1,500 0 0	216 0 0
45	First sale	• •	• •		2,904 0 0	886 0 0
46		• • •	• •		400 0 0	151 0 0
$\overline{47}$	First sale				180 0 0	134 0 0
	Second sale				200 0 0	134 0 0
48	First sale				360 0 0	64 0 0
49	First sale				0 10 0	130 0 0
	Second sale		• •	• •	600 0 0	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
50	First sale	• •	• •	• •	$ \begin{array}{cccc} 500 & 0 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 & 0 \end{array} $	187 0 0
51	First sale Second sale	• •	• •	• •	800 0 0	287 0 0
	Third sale	• •	• •	••	850 0 0	287 0 0
52	First sale			• •	1,000 0 0	393 0 0
$\frac{52}{53}$	First sale	• •		!	35 0 0 0	239 0 0
00	Second sale				250 - 0 - 0	476 0 0
54	First sale				1,550 0 0	296 0 0
55	,,				1,447 7 6	452 2 8
56	,,				Exchange	902 0 0
57	First sale			••	2,500 0 0	710 0 0
	Second sale		• •		500 0 0	1,119 0 0
	Third sale		• •	• •	4,979 10 0	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
58	First sale	• •	• •	• •	$ \begin{array}{cccc} 50 & 0 & 0 \\ 100 & 0 & 0 \end{array} $	105 0 0
59	Second sale First sale	• •	• •	• •	1 0 0	165 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •		$225 \ 0 \ 0$	165 0 0
60	First sale		• • •		45 0 0	30 0 0
	Second sale				$140 \ 0 \ 0$	150 0 0
61 62	First sale				110 0 0	160 0 0
	Second sale		• •		210 0 0	160 0 0
	First sale		• •		140 0 0	120 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •		160 0 0	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
63	First sale		• •	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
64	First sale Second sale	• •	• •	• •	260 0 0	149 0 0
65	First sale	• •	• •	• •	400 0 0	125 0 0
00	Second sale	• •			500 0 0	125 0 0
	Third sale				3,000 0 0	1,040 0 0
	Fourth sale				5,021 0 0	2,372 0 0
66	First sale				100 0 0	30 0 0
	Second sale				200 0 0	30 0 0
	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	190 0 0	123 0 0
(A.F	Fourth sale	• •	• •	•••	$\begin{array}{cccc} 1,400 & 0 & 0 \\ 250 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
67	First sale	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
68	Second sale First sale	• •	• •		8 0 0	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
08	Second sale	• •	• •		$16 \stackrel{\circ}{0} \stackrel{\circ}{0}$	6 0 0
	Third sale				20 0 0	6 0 0
	Fourth sale				65 0 0	6 0 0
	Fifth sale				20 0 0	6 0 0
	Sixth sale				30 0 0	6 0 0
	Seventh sale				30 0 0	6 0 0
69	First sale			•••	150 0 0	285 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	400 0 0	285 0 0
50	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
70	First sale Second sale	• •	• •	• •	800 0 0	464 0 0
71	First sale	•• •	• •	••	5 0 0	16 0 0
$\frac{71}{72}$	First sale				10 0 0	17 10 0
	Second sale				434 0 0	233 0 0
		• •			525 0 0	370 0 0